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Name and Last Notified Address 

Connett, Ronald Gary, New Plymouth 
Conning, Reginald Walter, Kawakawa 
Connole, Arthur Patrick, Wellington 
Connole, Gerald Ignatius, Rotorua .. 
Connolly, Herbert Maurice, Wellington •. 
Connolly, Terence, United Kingdom 
Connor, David, Dunedin 
Connor, David William, Dunedin 
Connor, John Reginald, Gore .. 
Connors, John Patrick, Greymouth 
Conroy, Edmund Vincent, Wellington 
Conroy, Gordon Ralph, Winton 
Conway, Handley Gordon, Hamilton 
Conway, John William, Te Puke 
Conway, Philip Francis, Portland 
Cook, Alexander, Hastings .. 
Cook, Cyril Adolph, Hastings .. 
Cook, Hugh James, Picton 
Cook, James Ernest, Nelson .. 
Cook, Leonard Frederick, Upper Hutt 
Cook, Norman, Auckland 
Cook, Peter Dent, Wellington .. 
Cook, Thomas Graham, Lower Hutt 
Cook, Thomas Graham, Arapuni 
Cook, Walter Eric, Auckland .. 
Cooke, Alan James, Masterton .. 
Cooke, Frederick Berwick Alfred, Torbay 
Cooke, Graham Edward, Hamilton 
Cooke, John Irvin, Auckland .. 
Cooke, Reginald Stewart, Rotowaro .. 
Cooksley, Allen Clive, Palmerston North .. 
Coombe, Arthur Harold, Auckland 
Coombes, Hubert George, Otira 
Coombs, Kenneth Peter, Hamilton 
Coomer, Edwin James, Dunedin 
Cooper, Allan James, Lake Coleridge 
Cooper, Arthur Charles, Whangarei 
Cooper, Charles Edward, Auckland 
Cooper, David Henry, Tawa 
Cooper, Evan George, Dunedin 
Cooper, Francis Harold, Auckland .. 
Cooper, George Errington, Lower Hutt .. 
Cooper, Harvey Benjamin, Auckland 
Cooper, Henry James, Owaka .. 
Cooper, Hugh William, Auckland .. 
Cooper, Leslie Frank Charles, Wellington 
Cooper, Maurice Keith, Feilding 
Cooper, Mervyn Percival, Auckland 
Cooper, Robert George, Marton 
Cooper, William George, Katikati .. 
Coote, Gordon James Walter, Upper Hutt 
Copeland, John, Auckland .. 
Copeland, Percy James, Auckland 
Copland, Brian Edward, Auckland 
Copland, Lennard Courtney, Auckland .. 
Coppersmith, Edward Tolstoi, Wellington 
Corbett, Duncan Rae, Rotorua 
Corbett, Kenneth William, Hamilton 
Corbett, Samuel Francis, Dunedin 
Corbishley, Clive William, Ranfurly 
Corbishley, Trevor, Lyttelton .. 
Corby, Peter William, Temuka 
Corcoran, Colin, Papatoetoe 
Corcoran, Norman Ronald, Rotorua 
Corder, James Frederick, Auckland 
Cordes, Jack Phillip, Matamata 
Corker, Tom, Dunedin 
Cor]et, Matthew, Dunedin 
Corlett, Alfred, Howick .. 
Corlett, Dennis William, Bluff .. 
Cormack, Robert Daniel, Hawera 
Cornelius, Alfred Andrew Ian, Waimate . . 
Comere, Louis Edward, Mangakino 
Corney, Colin Eric, Tawa 
Corney, Eric Wray, Tawa 
Corney, George Alexander, New Plymouth 
Comish, Neyle Lang, Lower Hutt 
Cornwell, George Alfred, Wellington 
Corr, Bernard Anthony, Moerewa 
Corry, Christopher Richard, London, 

England 
Corston, Francis Joseph, Christchurch .. 
Cosgrave, Peter George Maurice, Auckland 
Cosgrove, Deyal Malcolm, Auckland 
Cosgrove, John Page, Tokoroa 
Cossey, Graham Kenneth, Orewa 
Cosson, John Owen, Auckland .. 
Costall, Arthur Walton, Feilding .. 
Costall, John James Francis, Wellington .. 
Costello, Graeme John, Masterton 
Costello, Thomas Martin, Tauranga 
Coster, Conrad George William, Waitara 
Coster, Gordon William, Mataura .. 
Costigan, Lawrence Andrew, Palmerston 

North 
Cottam, John Dennis, Timaru .. 
Cotter, James Francis Robert, Christchurch 
Cotter, Maurice Clifford, Wellington 
Cotter, Pierce, Martinborough 
Cotterill, Athol, Whangarei 
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REGISTER OF ELECTRICIANS-continued 

Registered 
No. 

B7870 
E 326 
E 163 
E2219 
E 679 
E8157 
E6222 
E8507 
E 516 
E3412 
E8008 
E 303 
E4421 
E 221 
E3488 
E2105 
E 10 
B3627 
E2562 
B3408 
B7194 
B5291 
E 156 
B5136 
E5797 
B7383 
B4912 
B7599 
E2014 
E8142 
E3548 
B3928 
E2874 
E8545 
E3478 
E2603 
E 731 
E3911 
B5455 
E1273 
E7240 
E1595 
E4471 
B1628 
E 493 
E3964 
B7007 
E3336 
El453 
B7153 
E6185 
E4337 
E 556 
E7158 
B1641 
E4985 
E6150 
B6056 
B4856 
E3019 
E6143 
E6730 
B5062 
E5649 
E6612 
E4252 
E7033 
B4229 
E 754 
E8413 
E4011 
E4474 
E7179 
B3606 
E 17 
El200 
E1634 
E6611 
E4717 

E7309 
E7835 
B5361 
E8544 
E3622 
B7218 
E3442 
E1705 
E4397 
E8410 
E3458 
E 134 
E7978 

E3789 
B4714 
E3104 
E3476 
E3582 
E6273 

Date of 
Registration 

16/5/60 
6/11/53 
2/11/53 
7/12/53 

13/11/53 
14/3/61 

22/3/56 
2/3/62 

11/11/53 
18/1/54 

14/10/60 
5/11/53 
31/3/54 
2/11/53 
18/1/54 
4/12/54 
2/11/53 
20/1/54 

11/12/53 
18/1/54 
18/8/58 
31/5/54 
2/11/53 
31/3/54 
22/4/55 
16/3/59 
31/3/54 
27/8/59 
3/12/53 

1/3/61 
20/1/54 

1/3/54 
16/12/53 

14/3/62 
18/1/54 

11/12/53 
16/11/53 

1/3/54 
2/8/54 

24/11/53 
8/10/58 

27 /11/53 
31/3/54 

27/11/53 
11/11/53 

1/3/54 
19/3/58 
12/1/54 

26/11/53 
17/7/58 
16/3/56 
31/3/54 

11/11/53 
18/7/58 

30/11/53 
31/3/54 
20/2/56 

14/11/55 
31/3/54 

17/12/53 
9/2/56 
5/7/57 

31/3/54 
1/12/54 
19/3/57 
31/3/54 
27/3/58 
22/3/54 

16/11/53 
28/11/61 

1/3/54 
31/3/54 
13/8/58 
20/1/54 
2/11/53 

24/11/53 
30/11/53 

19/3/57 
31/3/54 

19/12/58 
21/4/60 
13/5/54 
14/3/62 

20/1/54 
15/9/58 
18/1/54 

30/11/53 
31/3/54 
21/11/61 
18/1/54 
2/11/53 
7/9/60 

21/1/54 
31/3/54 

18/12/53 
18/1/54 
20/1/54 
18/4/56 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Cottier, John Percival, Takaka 
Cottis. Michael Charles, Christchurch 
Cottle, Edward, Auckland .. 
Couch, Stanley George, Tauranga 
Couchman, John Nicholas, Palmerston 

North .. 
Coughlan, Barrie George, Christchurch .. 
Coughlan, Harold Leonard, Wellington .. 
Coulam, Donald Francis, Auckland 
Couling, Brian Arthur, Christchurch .. 
Couper, Frederick Douglas Gordon, Wel-

lington .. 
Couper, Peter Sinclair, Wellington .. 
Coupland, George Beattie, Wellington .. 
Courtney, Francis James, Auckland 
Cousins, Ernest Peter John Mcllvride, 

Christchurch .. 
Coutts, Ian Robert, Dunedin . . . . 
Coutts, William Winsper, Palmerston North 
Coventry, Peter David, Gore .. 
Cowan, Charles Frederick, Auckland 
Cowan, James O'Donnell, Gore 
Cowan, Michael Bernard, Hastings .. 
Cowan, Norman Fergus Cairns, Wellington 
Cowell, James, Christchurch 
Cowie, Charles Stuart, Wellington 
Cowie, John Patteson, Howick .. 
Cowlard, Anthony John, New Plymouth 
Cowles, Richard John, Ashburton 
Cowley, Stanley, Wanganui .. 
Cowley, Warren Ian, Hamilton .. 
Cox, Allen Henry, Auckland .. 
Cox. Bernard Desmond Harman, Auckland 
Cox, Brian John, Tauranga .. 
Cox, Murray Stanley, Green Island 
Cox, Noelan Thomas, Herbert 
Cox, Peter Nicholas, Auckland 
Cox, Reginald Charles, Thames 
Cox, Rex Leonard, Christchurch 
Coyle, Arthur Herbert, Auckland 
Crabb, Lawrence James, Nelson .. 
Crack, Rollin Henry Charles, Roxburgh .. 
Cracknell, David, Wellington .. 
Craft, William David, Gisborne 
Cragg, Allan, Tokoroa 
Craies, Bryan James, Auckland 
Craig, Douglas Keith, Invercargill 
Craig, Laurence Gillespie, Gore 
Craig, Robert Raymond, Dunedin 
Craig, Warrington Bruce, Manurewa 
Craighead, Bruce Gordon, Whangarei 
Craigie, Smeaton William, Hawera 
Crane, Frank Page, Wellington .. 
Crane, Russell George Gilbert, Wanganui 
Crane, Trevor Hall, Lower Hutt .. 
Craven, Clifford Warburton, Lake Waitaki 
Craven, David George, Lower Hutt 
Craven, Herbert Eric, Dannevirke 
Craven, Lindsay Robert, Blenheim 
Crawford, Brian Arthur, Bunnythorpe .. 
Crawford, Clifford Llewellyn, Wellington 
Crawford, John, Wellington .. 
Crawford, Robert Dawson, Auckland 
Crawley, Bernard Sidney, Auckland 
Crawley, Brian Alan, Edgecumbe 
Crawley, Louis, Apia, Western Samoa 
Crawley, Louis Alfred, Apia, Western 

Samoa . . . . . . 
Creagh, Eymard Ernest, Christchurch 
Creak, John Matthew, Upper Hutt 
Creber, John James, Auckland 
Creber, William, Wellington 
Cree, William, Lower Hutt .. 
Creedon, Clarence Patrick, Pukekohe 
Creek, Maxwell Joseph, Kaiwaka .. 
Cregten, Hubertus Hendrikus, Auckland 
Creighton, Stanley, Masterton .• 
Creguer, Adrian Patrick, Otematata .. 
Crequer, Maurice Bapiste, Christchurch .. 
Crequer, Maurice Bernard, Christchurch 
Cresswell, George Fenwick, Blenheim 
Cresswell, Percy James, Foxton 
Cresswell, Robert Noel, Spring Creek 
Creveul, Louis, Christchurch 
Cribb, George Edward, Christchurch 
Crichton, Alastair Neil, Dunedin 
Crichton, David Mackie, Lower Hutt 
Crichton, William Bruce, Dunedin 
Crickett, Alan, Auckland 
Cridge, Peter Anthony, Ashhurst 
Crimp, Colin Henry, Taihape .. 
Crispe, Lawrence Jack, Waiau Pa, Patu-

mahoe . . . . 
Crocker, Alfred Vere, Oamaru .. 
Crockett, Harry Clifford, Auckland 
Crocombe, Eric Boag, Christchurch 
Croke, Robert Bernard, Opunake 
Croker, Ivan John, Gisborne .. 
Croker, Victor Gardner, Lower Hutt 
Croll, Donald, Opotiki 

Registered 
No. 

E 457 
E5511 
B7369 
El764 

B4564 
E6893 
E3951 
E2448 
E5076 

B5620 
E5572 
E3697 
E3462 

E1532 
E8451 
E 107 
E8297 
E2869 
B4663 
E8423 
E5674 
E 582 
E 31 
E4889 
B7401 
E 370 
E 775 
E8211 
E5503 
E7188 
E7949 
E3342 
E8198 
E7992 
E 336 
E8082 
B4439 
E3064 
E3193 
E3487 
E8524 
E2256 
B7347 
E7623 
E5751 
E7546 
E2436 
B1890 
E3507 
E2258 
E7525 
E6706 
B4543 
E7830 
E1431 
E1506 
E3112 
E1656 
E3363 
E 216 
E6194 
E7266 
E8452 

B2576 
B5002 
E7326 
El164 
E3328 
E 61 
E 755 
E6340 
E6856 
E5512 
E8298 
E 538 
E5843 
E5210 
E5600 
E3015 
E6204 
E 995 
E5113 
E1477 
E 774 
E5137 
E8456 
E5688 

B3668 
E1511 
E3398 
E 87 
E4798 
E3179 
E1289 
E5868 

1765 

Date of 
Registration 

10/11/53 
23/8/54 
5/3/59 

1/12/53 

31/3/54 
15/11/57 

1/3/54 
10/12/53 
31/3/54 

10/11/54 
16/9/54 
21/1/54 
18/1/54 

27 /11/53 
22/12/61 
2/11/53 
26/6/61 

16/12/53 
31/3/54 
6/12/61 
2/2/55 

12/11/53 
2/11/53 
31/3/54 
17/3/59 
9/11/53 

16/11/53 
5/5/61 

19/8/54 
15/8/58 
12/8/60 
12/1/54 
23/3/61 
22/9/60 
6/11/53 

6/1/61 
31/3/54 

18/12/53 
22/12/53 

18/1/54 
6/3/62 

8/12/53 
2/3/59 

28/9/59 
6/4/55 

22/7/59 
9/12/53 
2/12/53 
19/1/54 
8/12/53 
17/7/59 
10/6/57 
31/3/54 
21/4/60 

25/11/53 
26/11/53 
21/12/53 
30/11/53 

15/1/54 
2/11/53 
19/3/56 
11/11/58 
16/1/62 

11/12/53 
31/3/54 
13/2/59 

23/11/53 
12/1/54 
2/11/53 

16/11/53 
22/6/56 

11/10/57 
23/8/54 
26/6/61 

11/11/53 
18/5/55 
5/4/54 

6/10/54 
17/12/53 
20/3/56 

20/11/53 
31/3/54 

26/11/53 
16/11/53 
31/3/54 

7/2/62 
2/2/55 

21/1/54 
26/11/53 

15/1/54 
2/11/53 
31/3/54 

22/12/53 
24/11/53 

1/6/55 


